
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
72 
57 

146 
171 

17 
133 
121 

29 
65 

131 
5 

84 
132 

35 
20 
50 
12 
25 

9 
61 
18 
55 

1 
51 
94 

Name 
FORMENTINI Elia 
GRUBER Marvin 
BIANCHI Valerio 
BELLINI Alberto 
BENDINELLI Michela 
PAFUNDI Domenico 
MAZZOTTA Adriano 
KOCINA Simone 
AZZOLINI Giuseppe 
TERRIBILE Omar 
SINTONI Damiano 
PUDDINU Andrea 
LEONESSI Alessandro 
FETTOLINI Giuseppe 
MELE Enrico 
AVANZI Riccardo 
VEGNUTI Lorenzo 
BONATTI Matteo 
VEGNUTI Leonardo 
SCADUTO Giuseppe 
PACCHIONI Emil 
PRESTIGIACOMO Gaetano 
ADAMO Emanuele 
DE LORENZIS Alessandro 
BONDINI Irene 

Class 
A1000 
A2T 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
TM 
BMW 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
TRIUPH 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
GAS GAS 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 

Best Tm 
1:20.614 
1:21.006 
1:22.362 
1:22.415 
1:22.530 
1:23.600 
1:23.618 
1:23.664 
1:23.724 
1:24.244 
1:25.109 
1:25.376 
1:25.447 
1:25.884 
1:26.336 
1:26.991 
1:27.412 
1:27.485 
1:27.797 
1:28.726 
1:29.243 
1:29.307 
1:34.407 
1:38.292 
1:47.277 

In Lap 
9 
3 
2 
3 
8 
4 
3 
7 
9 
5 
4 
5 
3 

10 
3 
2 
7 
3 
8 
5 
1 
6 
7 
8 
4 

Diff 

0.392 
1.748 
1.801 
1.916 
2.986 
3.004 
3.050 
3.110 
3.630 
4.495 
4.762 
4.833 
5.270 
5.722 
6.377 
6.798 
6.871 
7.183 
8.112 
8.629 
8.693 

13.793 
17.678 
26.663 

Gap 

0.392 
1.356 
0.053 
0.115 
1.070 
0.018 
0.046 
0.060 
0.520 
0.865 
0.267 
0.071 
0.437 
0.452 
0.655 
0.421 
0.073 
0.312 
0.929 
0.517 
0.064 
5.100 
3.885 
8.985 

Laps 
9 
4 
5 
6 
9 
5 
9 

10 
10 

8 
5 
9 
6 

10 
8 
3 
7 
4 
8 
9 

10 
7 
8 
8 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 07/09/2025 15:38:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

LIGURBIKE 
AMATORI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:19:44 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

07/09/2025 15:20 


